Ponis A
11 de Junio de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)
Pista / Arena: VERDE

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CALIMERO (8)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
NONE

CARLOTA (19)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / APALOUSSA /

APPALOOSA

LISSA (11)
NONE / NONE /2003 /
FEMALE / PIO / NONE

PIPO DE LA VALLARNA
(29)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
MALE / PIO / SETHLAND

BRUNCH CEM (28)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
NONE

DAISY (20)
NONE / NONE / 2000 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
SETHLAND

17:00

L.A.C.

119433

142126

50033

142229

124066

52744

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GUTIERREZ GARCIA,
Ximena
MIGUEL ANGEL
GUTIERREZ FERRERO /
NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ /
NONE

SANZ AYUSO, Isabel
HERMANOS CONEJERO /
NONE

MARTINEZ CANO,
Celia
CELIA MARTIN SERRA /
CELESTINO JUANICOTENA

ORCAJO GOMEZ,
Daniela
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. / NONE

ALFARO DEL HOYO,
Sara
ESCUELA HIPICA SAN
COSME / NONE

L.D.N.

267353

295184

271722

292018

259046

292029
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